10UF/50V/10% 1206 Stock 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Price 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Electronics 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Components
10UF/50V/10% 1206 Inventory 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Digikey Supplier 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Order 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Online
Inquiry 10UF/50V/10% 1206 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Image 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Picture 10UF/50V/10% 1206 PDF
10UF/50V/10% 1206 Datasheet Download 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Datasheet Manufacturer Samsung Semiconductor
10UF/50V/10% 1206
Part Number 10UF/50V/10% 1206
Manufacturer Samsung Semiconductor
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
10UF/50V/10% 1206 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 10UF/50V/10% 1206
Manufacturer Part Number 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Samsung Semiconductor Description
Package / Case SMD Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
10UF/50V/10% 1206 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 10UF/50V/10% 1206 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 10UF/50V/10%
1206 Samsung Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 10UF/50V/10% 1206 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 10UF/50V/10% 1206
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
10USC15000MEFC20X35 CAP ALUM 15000UF 20% 10V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
10UF 50V X5R 0805 Samsung 50000 pcs
10USC47000MEFC35X35 CAP ALUM 47000UF 20% 10V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
CL1M2101 CONN HSNG RCPT 9POS PNL MNT MALE Souriau Connection Technology 500 pcs
10UH-CD32 10UH-CD32 Original Original 719 pcs
10USC22000MEFC25X30 CAP ALUM 22000UF 20% 10V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
2220Y0160275MDT CAP CER 2.7UF 16V X7R 2220 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
10USC18000MEFC25X30 CAP ALUM 18000UF 20% 10V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
10UF 50V SMD Y5V 1210 MURATA 7000 pcs
FW-08-03-G-D-265-100 .050'' BOARD SPACERS Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
1934768-2 CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 110POS .029 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
10UF 50V 5X11 10UF 50V 5X11 CHONGX CHONGX 5899 pcs
C1206X683F8JACAUTO CAP CER 0.068UF 10V U2J 1206 KEMET 500 pcs
TMM-107-01-L-D-RA-007 2MM TERMINAL STRIP Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
10USC10000MEFC20X25 CAP ALUM 10000UF 20% 10V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
C48-10R14Y12P8-402 CONN RCPT MALE 12POS GOLD CRIMP Cinch Connectivity Solutions 500 pcs
10USC18000MEFC20X40 CAP ALUM 18000UF 20% 10V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
VS-5EWH06FNTRL-M3 DIODE FRED 600V 5A DPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
10UF 10V SMD Y5V 1210 YAGEO Corporation 5000 pcs
10USC15000MEFC22X30 CAP ALUM 15000UF 20% 10V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
10UF/50V/10% 1206 Details PDF